
Return of the TurkeyTrot *** 8K Run ***
Overall & Divisions

Event: 8K Run
Date: Saturday, November 14, 2015

Location: Marion, IA
Weather: Sunny, Wind S 10-15mph & 41°

Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Place Gender Division Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 1 1 OVM Daniel Larscheid, M22 Waterloo, IA 26:30 5:20/M
2 2 1 M30 Scott Johnson, M33 Ames, IA 27:37 5:33/M
3 1 1 OVF Erin Moeller, F38 Mount Vernon, IA 28:55 5:49/M
4 3 1 M15 Jeremy Fopma, M15 Marion, IA 29:14 5:53/M
5 4 2 M15 Ben Lamparek, M16 Marengo, IA 29:15 5:53/M
6 5 1 M50 Willis Harte, M50 Iowa City, IA 29:25 5:55/M
7 2 1 F20 Elizabeth Handschy, F23 Iowa City, IA 29:39 5:58/M
8 6 2 M50 Jeff Nietert, M54 Palo, IA 29:46 5:59/M
9 7 2 M30 Zach Cloe, M33 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:58 6:02/M
10 8 3 M15 Samuel Eck, M17 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:59 6:02/M
11 9 1 M55 Bobby Paxton, M59 Minneapolis, MN 30:04 6:03/M
12 10 1 M25 Benjamin Peiffer, M28 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:17 6:06/M
13 11 1 M40 Jon Fitch, M41 Marion, IA 30:31 6:08/M
14 12 1 M35 Jeff Kreinbring, M37 Solon, IA 30:35 6:09/M
15 13 2 M35 Mike Newman, M37 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:46 6:11/M
16 14 3 M30 Justin Hajek, M34 Marion, IA 30:51 6:12/M
17 15 1 JRM Khory Nobles, M14 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:29 6:20/M
18 16 1 M20 Thomas Auen, M22 Grinnell, IA 31:35 6:21/M
19 17 3 M50 Greg Scopec, M53 Coralville, IA 31:46 6:23/M

20 18 2 JRM
Paul Schneidermann,

M14
Cedar Rapids, IA 31:49 6:24/M

21 3 1 F30 Alice Anderson, F33 Marion, IA 31:51 6:24/M
22 19 2 M20 Jordan Ulmer, M21 Marion, IA 31:51 6:24/M
23 20 2 M40 Dustin Vasquez, M44 Walford, IA 32:17 6:30/M
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24 21 2 M55 Randy Brecht, M55 Middle Amana, IA 32:29 6:32/M
25 22 4 M30 Alexander Hajek, M30 Cedar Rapids, IA 32:38 6:34/M
26 23 1 M45 Jim Berger, M45 Cedar Rapids, IA 32:45 6:35/M
27 24 5 M30 Beau Brink, M33 Williamsburg, IA 32:46 6:36/M
28 25 3 M35 Matt Youngblut, M37 Marion, IA 32:56 6:37/M
29 4 1 F15 Gabby Skopec, F16 Coralville, IA 32:58 6:38/M
30 5 1 JRF Micah Poellet, F12 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:05 6:39/M
31 26 3 M20 Alex Hoover, M20 Williamsburg, IA 33:29 6:44/M
32 27 2 M25 Justin Degand, M25 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:31 6:45/M
33 6 2 F20 Sarah Chicchelly, F21 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:32 6:45/M
34 28 2 M45 Ken Wright, M47 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:37 6:46/M
35 29 3 M40 Pete Goedken, M44 Hiawatha, IA 33:50 6:48/M
36 30 3 M25 Michael Price, M29 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:59 6:50/M
37 31 4 M15 Julian Wilson, M17 Amana, IA 34:03 6:51/M
38 7 1 F25 Jennifer Hansen, F25 Walford, IA 34:06 6:52/M
39 32 3 JRM Sam Vezina, M14 Marion, IA 34:18 6:54/M
40 33 5 M15 Jared Almandinger, M17 Marion, IA 34:26 6:56/M
41 34 1 M65 Jim Shimek, M68 Fairfax, IA 34:36 6:58/M
42 35 4 M25 Ryan Clark, M28 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:42 6:59/M
43 36 5 M25 Greg White, M27 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:48 7:00/M
44 37 3 M45 Jeff Woods, M46 Coggon, IA 34:52 7:01/M
45 38 4 M35 Chris Nims, M39 Robins, IA 34:54 7:01/M
46 8 2 F30 Emily Burmeister, F32 Marion, IA 34:54 7:01/M
47 9 1 F35 Jo Candace, F36 Robins, IA 35:20 7:06/M
48 39 4 JRM Mason Bach, M12 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:25 7:08/M
49 40 6 M30 Leo Buzalsky, M31 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:28 7:08/M
50 41 6 M15 Garrett Nietert, M17 Monticello, IA 35:30 7:08/M
51 42 4 M45 Brad Weyer, M46 Swisher, IA 35:35 7:09/M
52 43 5 M45 Ted Smith, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:38 7:10/M
53 44 5 JRM Trent Long, M14 Marion, IA 35:38 7:10/M
54 45 7 M15 Noah Gilkes, M15 Robins, IA 35:38 7:10/M
55 46 2 M65 Bob Strickland, M65 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:41 7:11/M
56 47 4 M40 Jason Schamberger, M40 Marion, IA 35:46 7:12/M
57 48 5 M40 Bret Williamson, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:48 7:12/M
58 49 7 M30 Sean Thompson, M34 Iowa City, IA 35:59 7:14/M
59 10 2 F35 Leah Schneider, F37 Marion, IA 36:02 7:15/M
60 50 6 M45 Rick Lamparek, M47 Marengo, IA 36:04 7:15/M
61 51 7 M45 Brian King, M45 Vinton, IA 36:05 7:16/M
62 52 8 M45 Thomas Wolle, M45 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:08 7:16/M
63 53 3 M55 Mark Zimmer, M58 Independence, IA 36:14 7:17/M
64 54 9 M45 Joel Fopma, M49 Marion, IA 36:16 7:18/M
65 55 6 JRM Noah Keller, M14 Marion, IA 36:21 7:19/M
66 56 6 M40 Peter Cole, M44 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:36 7:22/M

67 11 3 F30 Casey Owens, F33
West Des Moines,

IA
36:38 7:22/M

68 57 4 M20 Alberto Vazquez, M21 Anaheim, CA 36:44 7:23/M
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69 58 4 M50 Craig Brophy, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:46 7:24/M
70 12 3 F35 Keri Christensen, F38 Anamosa, IA 36:48 7:24/M
71 13 1 F40 Andrea Joyner, F41 Marion, IA 37:05 7:28/M
72 59 4 M55 Jun Yang, M56 Marion, IA 37:06 7:28/M
73 60 3 M65 Tom Wolfe, M67 Cedar Rapids, IA 37:16 7:30/M
74 61 5 M50 Christian Buffard, M53 Amana, IA 37:22 7:31/M
75 14 1 F55 Karene Harbaugh, F56 Manchester, IA 37:23 7:31/M
76 62 8 M30 Phil Workman, M33 Marion, IA 37:24 7:31/M
77 15 2 F40 Deidre Nims, F40 Robins, IA 37:31 7:33/M
78 63 8 M15 Avery Troester, M18 Springville, IA 37:35 7:34/M
79 64 9 M15 Bryce Valvoda, M17 Marion, IA 37:39 7:34/M
80 65 4 M65 Dean Schultz, M67 Clayton, IA 37:42 7:35/M
81 66 6 M50 Greg Reynolds, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA 37:48 7:36/M
82 67 7 JRM Max Colton, M14 Cedar Rapids, IA 37:53 7:37/M
83 68 1 M60 Brad Scott, M62 Marion, IA 38:12 7:41/M
84 69 2 M60 Jim Swales, M61 Center Point, IA 38:15 7:42/M
85 70 8 JRM J.T. Crowe, M12 Lebanon, IL 38:24 7:43/M
86 71 7 M40 Alick Zulu, M41 Marion, IA 38:25 7:44/M
87 16 2 JRF Aj Kendrick, F14 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:28 7:44/M
88 72 10 M15 Sam Lavin, M15 Atkins, IA 38:34 7:45/M
89 73 5 M65 Bruce Bachmann, M66 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:37 7:46/M
90 17 2 F15 Ellie Conzett, F17 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:42 7:47/M

91 18 3 JRF
Avery Manderscheid,

F14
Marion, IA 38:48 7:48/M

92 19 3 F15 Kelsi Huhndorf, F15 Marion, IA 38:49 7:48/M
93 74 8 M40 Joel Rochleau, M42 Hiawatha, IA 38:53 7:49/M
94 20 1 F45 Jennifer Steadman, F46 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:02 7:51/M
95 75 5 M20 Cesar Lamerand, M23 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:03 7:51/M
96 76 6 M65 Dale Hanna, M66 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:04 7:52/M
97 21 2 F25 Kayleigh Grace, F26 Marion, IA 39:06 7:52/M
98 77 9 M40 Benoit Davy, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:07 7:52/M
99 78 7 M50 Bill Heitz, M54 Walford, IA 39:08 7:52/M
100 22 4 F30 Amanda Stapleton, F31 Marion, IA 39:09 7:53/M
101 23 4 F15 Serena Eck, F15 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:14 7:54/M
102 79 9 JRM Zion Rios, M13 Marion, IA 39:17 7:54/M
103 80 10 JRM Korbin Bateman, M13 Palo, IA 39:22 7:55/M
104 24 3 F25 Emily Petrzelka, F28 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:24 7:56/M
105 81 10 M45 Mark Conzett, M49 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:26 7:56/M
106 82 5 M55 Eugenio Rios, M57 Marion, IA 39:26 7:56/M
107 25 4 JRF Paige King, F14 Vinton, IA 39:27 7:56/M
108 26 4 F25 Christy Loan, F27 Swisher, IA 39:29 7:57/M
109 83 9 M30 Daniel Burg, M33 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:35 7:58/M
110 27 1 F50 Sara Todd, F53 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:37 7:58/M
111 84 6 M25 Christopher Grace, M27 Marion, IA 39:43 7:59/M
112 85 11 JRM Charlie Maxwell, M14 Iowa City, IA 39:43 7:59/M
113 86 6 M55 Lowell Johnson, M55 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:49 8:01/M
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114 28 5 JRF Olivia Hamblin, F13 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:49 8:01/M
115 29 3 F40 Kelly Crowe, F41 Lebanon, IL 39:51 8:01/M
116 30 2 F50 Cindy McCarthy, F51 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:51 8:01/M
117 87 7 M65 Norm Arons, M69 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:51 8:01/M
118 88 11 M45 Jim Ellis, M49 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:55 8:02/M
119 89 7 M55 Jim Sankey, M59 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:59 8:03/M
120 90 10 M40 Robert Collins, M40 Springville, IA 39:59 8:03/M
121 31 4 F40 Kathryn Cater, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:03 8:03/M
122 91 8 M50 Matt Poellet, M50 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:10 8:05/M
123 92 6 M20 Sanjay Sudhir, M21 Grinnell, IA 40:13 8:05/M
124 93 11 M40 Trenton Halvorson, M44 Marion, IA 40:15 8:06/M
125 94 8 M65 Larry Goldsmith, M67 Marion, IA 40:18 8:06/M
126 32 5 F15 Claire Pardubsky, F15 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:18 8:07/M
127 95 12 JRM Max Gordon, M14 Shellsburg, IA 40:26 8:08/M
128 33 5 F40 Monica Frey, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:27 8:08/M
129 96 12 M40 Benton Frey, M43 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:28 8:08/M
130 34 4 F35 Emily Gage, F35 North Liberty, IA 40:34 8:10/M
131 97 5 M35 Josh Hodny, M36 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:41 8:11/M
132 98 8 M55 Guy Olson, M58 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:41 8:11/M
133 99 13 M40 Chris Bruns, M41 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:52 8:13/M
134 100 9 M50 Richard Twedt, M51 Marion, IA 40:52 8:13/M
135 35 5 F35 Amy Sams, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:56 8:14/M
136 101 10 M50 Jerry Kern, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:56 8:14/M
137 102 12 M45 Peter Pardubsky, M47 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:56 8:14/M
138 36 5 F30 Nicole Carros, F30 Marion, IA 41:00 8:15/M
139 103 14 M40 Doug Uridil, M44 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:10 8:17/M
140 104 11 M50 David Fischer, M52 Robins, IA 41:15 8:18/M
141 105 13 JRM Reid Coates, M14 Marion, IA 41:23 8:20/M
142 37 3 F50 Mary Drake, F52 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:27 8:20/M
143 106 14 JRM John Lorenz, M10 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:27 8:20/M
144 38 6 F40 Annette Lorenz, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:29 8:21/M
145 107 7 M20 Jordan Struck, M20 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:34 8:22/M
146 39 7 F40 Ashley Coates, F43 Marion, IA 41:37 8:22/M
147 40 3 F20 Lindsay Godin, F23 Iowa City, IA 41:38 8:23/M
148 41 5 F25 Kristyn Mohr, F26 Robins, IA 41:41 8:23/M
149 108 15 M40 Curt Troester, M44 Springville, IA 41:44 8:24/M
150 109 9 M55 Ted Olson, M55 Hiawatha, IA 41:44 8:24/M
151 110 13 M45 Tim Cahill, M48 Lisbon, IA 41:47 8:24/M
152 111 8 M20 Evan MacHan, M23 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:49 8:25/M
153 112 12 M50 Jeff Pick, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:51 8:25/M
154 42 6 JRF Olivia Wilson, F14 Amana, IA 41:58 8:26/M
155 43 8 F40 Barbara Lynn, F40 North Liberty, IA 42:07 8:28/M
156 44 6 F35 Natalie Ditmars, F35 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:13 8:30/M
157 113 16 M40 Tim Nooteboom, M43 Marion, IA 42:21 8:31/M
158 114 10 M30 Andrew Hunt, M34 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:23 8:31/M
159 115 15 JRM Ethan Hunt, M5 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:23 8:32/M
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160 116 7 M25 Frank Morosky, M28 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:29 8:33/M
161 117 16 JRM Nickolas Henry, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:34 8:34/M
162 118 17 M40 Greg Schmidt, M43 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:35 8:34/M
163 45 6 F30 Kara Johnson, F31 Springville, IA 42:35 8:34/M
164 119 17 JRM Tyler Schmidt, M12 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:36 8:34/M
165 120 11 M30 Jamie Johnson, M33 Springville, IA 42:36 8:34/M
166 121 14 M45 Mark Colton, M46 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:38 8:35/M
167 46 2 F45 Rhonda Sellner, F47 Swisher, IA 42:41 8:35/M
168 122 8 M25 Doug McDonald, M29 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:44 8:36/M
169 123 13 M50 Jim Cox, M54 Robins, IA 42:53 8:38/M
170 47 3 F45 Dawn Cooksley, F47 North Liberty, IA 42:53 8:38/M
171 124 18 M40 Ryan Novak, M43 Marion, IA 42:55 8:38/M
172 125 14 M50 Steven Rodrick, M53 Sycamore, IL 42:56 8:38/M
173 126 15 M45 Tony Harrington, M46 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:57 8:38/M
174 48 7 JRF Jasmine Ortega, F11 Coralville, IA 43:05 8:40/M

175 49 2 F55
Sheryl Weber-Paxton,

F57
Minneapolis, MN 43:06 8:40/M

176 50 7 F30 Amanda Mara, F30 North Liberty, IA 43:08 8:41/M
177 51 6 F25 Kristin Sawyer, F27 Solon, IA 43:08 8:41/M
178 52 4 F20 Kendra Thatcher, F24 Marion, IA 43:09 8:41/M
179 127 3 M60 Terry Arnold, M61 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:11 8:41/M
180 53 8 F30 Chelsey Cloe, F31 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:12 8:41/M
181 128 10 M55 Gary Stangland, M59 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:17 8:42/M

182 129 18 JRM
Kriene Schneidermann,

M10
Cedar Rapids, IA 43:23 8:44/M

183 54 1 F60 Muriel Naumann, F60 Iowa City, IA 43:26 8:44/M
184 55 9 F30 Claire Richmond, F31 Des Moines, IA 43:31 8:45/M
185 130 15 M50 John Robe, M50 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:31 8:45/M
186 131 19 JRM Dakota Harris, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:33 8:46/M
187 56 3 F55 Patti Sprague, F56 Mount Vernon, IA 43:41 8:47/M
188 132 16 M45 Mike Regan, M47 Iowa City, IA 43:43 8:48/M
189 133 16 M50 Dan Carolin, M51 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:59 8:51/M
190 57 4 F50 Lori Gewecke, F50 Atkins, IA 44:03 8:52/M
191 58 7 F35 January Benjamin, F37 Marion, IA 44:04 8:52/M
192 59 5 F50 Lori Gichard, F54 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:16 8:54/M
193 134 17 M50 John Ernst, M51 Swisher, IA 44:19 8:55/M
194 60 4 F55 Martha Gearhart, F55 Hopkinton, IA 44:21 8:55/M
195 135 11 M55 Eric Brown, M57 Marion, IA 44:26 8:56/M
196 136 9 M65 Rob Raabe, M70 Swisher, IA 44:31 8:57/M
197 61 6 F50 Diane Surom, F54 Atkins, IA 44:31 8:57/M
198 137 11 M15 Drew Ginger, M15 Marion, IA 44:39 8:59/M
199 138 4 M60 Dan Tucker, M64 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:41 8:59/M
200 139 20 JRM Colin Winborn, M11 Swisher, IA 44:43 9:00/M
201 62 7 F25 Melissa Workman, F26 Marion, IA 44:47 9:01/M
202 140 12 M15 Aubine Grandoc, M17 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:52 9:02/M
203 141 5 M60 Dennis Koerner, M60 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:54 9:02/M
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204 142 6 M35 Chris Earl, M35 Marion, IA 44:54 9:02/M
205 63 9 F40 Lori Winborn, F42 Swisher, IA 44:55 9:02/M
206 64 8 F35 Villy Hodny, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:56 9:02/M
207 65 4 F45 Kelly Jensen, F45 Toddville, IA 45:01 9:03/M
208 66 10 F30 Sara Trenkamp, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:01 9:03/M
209 143 21 JRM Riley Kuhn, M9 Marion, IA 45:05 9:04/M
210 67 9 F35 Jasper McCluskey, F35 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:08 9:05/M
211 144 9 M25 Jeremy Jomard, M29 Marion, IA 45:14 9:06/M
212 145 6 M60 Robert Handley, M60 Toddville, IA 45:14 9:06/M
213 146 7 M60 Edmund Smith, M62 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:19 9:07/M
214 147 12 M30 Alan McMannus, M34 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:19 9:07/M
215 148 13 M15 Hashim Jambi, M17 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:22 9:08/M
216 68 8 JRF Makenna Patterson, F14 Monticello, IA 45:28 9:09/M
217 149 7 M35 Brian Praska, M36 Central City, IA 45:28 9:09/M
218 69 10 F40 Michelle Clark, F43 Iowa City, IA 45:33 9:10/M
219 150 14 M15 Andersen Coates, M16 Marion, IA 45:33 9:10/M
220 70 9 JRF Elizabeth Crowe, F10 Lebanon, IL 45:36 9:10/M
221 71 10 JRF Grace Coates, F12 Marion, IA 45:36 9:10/M
222 72 7 F50 Sandy Alber, F53 Manchester, IA 45:51 9:14/M
223 151 22 JRM Aidan Bostwick, M13 Marion, IA 46:06 9:16/M
224 152 23 JRM Charles Bostwick, M9 Marion, IA 46:07 9:17/M
225 73 10 F35 Robyn Vera, F35 Marion, IA 46:09 9:17/M
226 153 8 M35 Jessy Vera, M35 Marion, IA 46:10 9:17/M
227 74 5 F45 Joanna Weyer, F45 Swisher, IA 46:14 9:18/M
228 75 8 F50 Karen Tucker, F51 Solon, IA 46:17 9:19/M
229 154 17 M45 John Tucker, M47 Solon, IA 46:20 9:19/M
230 76 9 F50 Linda Peyton, F52 Marion, IA 46:20 9:19/M
231 155 24 JRM Jeffrey Harrington, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:25 9:20/M
232 77 11 JRF Calista Haasl, F14 Solon, IA 46:28 9:21/M
233 78 11 F40 Kimberly Menke, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:30 9:21/M
234 79 10 F50 Marsha Aspinall, F54 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:40 9:23/M
235 80 2 F60 Claudia Scott, F64 Marion, IA 46:40 9:23/M
236 81 12 F40 Julie Bathurst, F41 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:46 9:25/M
237 156 18 M50 Brian Azelborn, M51 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:57 9:27/M
238 82 11 F35 Andi Fuemmeler, F36 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:11 9:30/M
239 157 13 M30 Alan Sholes, M31 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:31 9:34/M
240 158 18 M45 Mike Kuntz, M49 Solon, IA 47:35 9:34/M
241 159 19 M40 Jason Alt, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:37 9:35/M
242 160 25 JRM Luka Elges, M14 Ely, IA 47:37 9:35/M
243 83 13 F40 Becky Bostwick, F44 Marion, IA 47:38 9:35/M
244 161 9 M20 Steven Nguyen, M24 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:39 9:35/M
245 162 12 M55 Joe McGrath, M59 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:45 9:36/M
246 84 12 F35 Tiffany Miller, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:56 9:39/M
247 85 6 F45 Tracy Simmons, F45 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:56 9:39/M
248 163 19 M50 Mark Maxwell, M51 Iowa City, IA 48:06 9:41/M
249 86 12 JRF Chloe Crist, F11 Palo, IA 48:07 9:41/M
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250 164 26 JRM Sam Blomme, M13 Ely, IA 48:09 9:41/M
251 165 20 M40 Jeremy Elges, M41 Ely, IA 48:09 9:41/M
252 166 20 M50 Russell Squires, M53 Waverly, IA 48:13 9:42/M
253 87 5 F20 Laura Arguello, F23 Conesville, IA 48:22 9:44/M
254 88 13 F35 Kari Palmer, F38 Marion, IA 48:26 9:45/M
255 167 19 M45 Tom Storey, M48 North Liberty, IA 48:26 9:45/M
256 89 7 F45 Lisa Wilson, F46 Amana, IA 48:29 9:45/M
257 90 6 F20 Anna Bachman, F23 Marion, IA 48:34 9:46/M
258 168 27 JRM Kinnick Nims, M10 Robins, IA 48:38 9:47/M
259 91 14 F35 Jennifer Pfab, F36 Marion, IA 48:43 9:48/M
260 92 8 F25 Brittany Holt, F26 Coggon, IA 48:43 9:48/M

261 93 14 F40
Michelle Buffington,

F44
Cedar Rapids, IA 48:51 9:50/M

262 94 11 F30 Andrea Montano, F33 Iowa City, IA 48:52 9:50/M
263 95 15 F35 Samantha Myers, F35 North Liberty, IA 48:59 9:51/M
264 169 14 M30 Scott Kollasch, M32 North Liberty, IA 49:00 9:51/M
265 96 12 F30 Becky Johnson, F31 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:05 9:52/M
266 170 8 M60 Kent Mattison, M63 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:06 9:53/M

267 97 5 F55
Shelly Hamlin-Rodrick,

F56
Sycamore, IL 49:14 9:54/M

268 171 10 M65 Dick Morrison, M67 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:16 9:55/M
269 98 11 F50 Dianna Monahan, F54 Spearfish, SD 49:21 9:56/M
270 99 16 F35 Whitney Larimel, F35 Marion, IA 49:23 9:56/M
271 100 9 F25 Sam Cocking, F26 Winthrop, IA 49:34 9:58/M
272 172 21 M50 Jim Jakoubek, M50 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:36 9:59/M
273 173 20 M45 David Sauser, M46 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:40 9:59/M
274 101 13 F30 Heather Vasquez, F34 Walford, IA 49:45 10:01/M
275 102 8 F45 Kimberly Franklin, F48 Swisher, IA 49:49 10:01/M
276 174 22 M50 Kevin Eck, M50 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:53 10:02/M
277 103 6 F15 Kaitie Connelly, F19 Marion, IA 49:58 10:03/M
278 104 7 F15 Abby Kolarik, F18 Marion, IA 49:58 10:03/M
279 105 12 F50 Crystal Lavin, F50 Atkins, IA 49:58 10:03/M
280 106 13 JRF Maya Havener, F10 Marion, IA 50:00 10:04/M
281 107 10 F25 Krista Johnson, F29 Independence, IA 50:02 10:04/M
282 108 14 JRF Nicole Clark, F12 Marion, IA 50:14 10:06/M
283 175 21 M45 Bryan Clark, M48 Marion, IA 50:14 10:06/M

284 176 15 M30
Benjamin Anderson,

M34
Cedar Rapids, IA 50:23 10:08/M

285 109 11 F25 Abby Seyfer, F28 Cedar Rapids, IA 50:23 10:08/M
286 110 3 F60 Linnea Martin, F62 Marion, IA 50:27 10:09/M
287 111 14 F30 Nicole Arnold, F31 Cedar Rapids, IA 50:32 10:10/M
288 112 9 F45 Rhonda Sourwine, F46 Marion, IA 50:34 10:10/M
289 113 10 F45 Tammy Roberts, F46 Solon, IA 50:41 10:12/M
290 177 21 M40 Austin Penn, M42 Cedar Rapids, IA 50:43 10:12/M
291 178 11 M65 Tom Fogle, M69 Cedar Rapids, IA 50:47 10:13/M
292 179 13 M55 Michael Monahan, M56 Spearfish, SD 50:50 10:14/M
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293 114 8 F15 Morgan Havener, F19 Marion, IA 50:51 10:14/M
294 115 11 F45 Lisa Gordon, F45 Shellsburg, IA 50:54 10:14/M
295 180 22 M40 Tim Getty, M41 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:12 10:18/M
296 181 22 M45 Paul Pompi, M46 Marion, IA 51:21 10:20/M
297 116 7 F20 Alli Jakoubek, F20 North Liberty, IA 51:28 10:21/M
299 118 15 F30 Robin Hinrichs, F32 Marion, IA 51:30 10:22/M
298 117 15 F40 Jodi Flynn, F44 Swisher, IA 51:30 10:22/M
300 119 17 F35 Jen Young, F38 Marion, IA 51:32 10:22/M
301 182 28 JRM Connor Alt, M13 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:37 10:23/M
302 183 15 M15 Garrett Powell, M15 Marion, IA 51:37 10:23/M
303 120 18 F35 Amber Harper, F37 Hendersonville, TN 51:41 10:24/M
304 184 23 M40 Shannon Powell, M40 Marion, IA 51:46 10:25/M
305 121 12 F25 Jamie Krusie, F26 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:48 10:25/M
306 185 23 M45 Bill Kiesel, M49 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:51 10:26/M

307 122 13 F50
Tanya Meyer-

Dideriksen, F52
Oxford, IA 51:52 10:26/M

308 123 9 F15
Claire Schneidermann,

F17
Cedar Rapids, IA 52:01 10:28/M

309 124 13 F25 Callan Jacobson, F26 Robins, IA 52:03 10:28/M
310 186 14 M55 James McDonald, M57 Robins, IA 52:03 10:28/M
311 125 14 F50 Sashi Solomon, F50 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:07 10:29/M
312 187 23 M50 Ken White, M51 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:13 10:30/M
313 126 16 F30 Amber Schouten, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:14 10:31/M
314 127 17 F30 Carrie Todd, F30 Marion, IA 52:27 10:33/M
315 128 8 F20 Brooke Lentz, F24 Palo, IA 52:30 10:34/M
316 129 18 F30 Laura Lillesve, F33 Marion, IA 52:40 10:36/M
317 130 19 F30 Jen Schinstock, F34 Marion, IA 52:40 10:36/M
318 131 19 F35 Tracy Conrad, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:40 10:36/M
319 132 9 F20 Amber Peterson, F20 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:49 10:37/M
320 133 20 F30 Haley Kneeland, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:51 10:38/M
321 134 16 F40 Kelly Novak, F40 Marion, IA 53:03 10:40/M
322 135 20 F35 Robyn Eastin, F35 Monticello, IA 53:04 10:40/M
323 136 10 F20 Ashlyn Milbrath, F21 Cedar Rapids, IA 53:09 10:42/M
324 137 15 F50 Jodie Milbrath, F51 Cedar Rapids, IA 53:10 10:42/M
325 138 21 F30 Lynnea Golding, F31 Cedar Rapids, IA 53:20 10:44/M
326 139 22 F30 Shannon Simonson, F31 Anamosa, IA 53:20 10:44/M
327 140 17 F40 Kimberly McGuire, F43 Marion, IA 53:22 10:44/M
328 141 16 F50 Deborah Koons, F51 Cedar Rapids, IA 53:27 10:45/M
329 188 12 M65 Dan Schultz, M65 Robins, IA 53:29 10:45/M
330 189 9 M35 Don Kearney, M39 Marion, IA 53:29 10:46/M
331 190 10 M35 Joe Barnell, M36 Walford, IA 53:31 10:46/M
332 142 1 F65 Melissa Fogle, F69 Cedar Rapids, IA 53:35 10:47/M
333 143 21 F35 Jessica Wrage, F38 Marion, IA 54:17 10:55/M
334 191 10 M20 Nathan Walker, M21 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:25 10:57/M
335 192 29 JRM Jackson Hamblin, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:28 10:57/M
336 144 12 F45 Michelle Havener, F47 Marion, IA 54:41 11:00/M
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337 145 22 F35 Krystal Prideaux, F37 Vernon Hills, IL 54:41 11:00/M
338 146 4 F60 Kristine Frimml, F63 Ely, IA 54:47 11:01/M
339 147 17 F50 Natalie Poellet, F50 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:48 11:01/M
340 193 13 M65 Don Tapken, M69 Monticello, IA 54:52 11:02/M
341 194 24 M50 Kevin Klimes, M54 Marion, IA 55:01 11:04/M
342 148 23 F35 Traci Boston, F38 Swisher, IA 55:06 11:05/M
343 149 18 F50 Tami Fiala, F51 Fairfax, IA 55:26 11:09/M
344 150 11 F20 Lisa Shedd, F24 Hiawatha, IA 55:33 11:10/M
345 151 6 F55 Lois Cahill, F56 Lisbon, IA 55:48 11:13/M
346 152 19 F50 Nancy Marbach, F53 Manchester, IA 55:54 11:15/M
347 195 15 M55 Jerry Marbach, M55 Manchester, IA 55:55 11:15/M
348 153 18 F40 Tricia Grawe, F40 Cedar Rapids, IA 56:03 11:17/M
349 196 30 JRM Griffin Coates, M10 Marion, IA 56:15 11:19/M
350 154 14 F25 Katelynn Schuver, F25 Cedar Rapids, IA 56:36 11:23/M
351 197 31 JRM Bo Harris, M9 Coralville, IA 56:43 11:25/M
352 155 20 F50 Maureen Kenney, F53 Cedar Rapids, IA 56:56 11:27/M
353 156 23 F30 Halley Woodward, F30 Des Moines, IA 57:05 11:29/M
354 157 13 F45 Char Maher, F48 Iowa City, IA 57:12 11:30/M
355 198 25 M50 Chuck Weno, M51 Iowa City, IA 57:12 11:30/M
356 158 15 F25 Rae Kinkead, F27 Central City, IA 57:15 11:31/M
357 199 16 M30 Anthony Brown, M31 Cedar Rapids, IA 57:18 11:32/M
358 159 19 F40 Jenny Urbanek, F41 Palo, IA 57:23 11:33/M
359 160 14 F45 Tammy Goedken, F46 Hiawatha, IA 57:27 11:33/M
360 161 20 F40 Stacey Moeller, F42 Cedar Rapids, IA 57:45 11:37/M
361 200 32 JRM Nick Foreman, M10 Cedar Rapids, IA 57:59 11:40/M
362 162 24 F35 Kelly Draper, F37 Marion, IA 58:11 11:42/M
363 163 21 F50 Donna Dennis, F50 Marion, IA 58:22 11:44/M
364 201 11 M35 James McEniry, M39 Cedar Rapids, IA 58:28 11:46/M
365 164 24 F30 Mary Snapp, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 58:44 11:49/M
366 165 15 F45 Debby Behnke, F45 Marion, IA 58:45 11:49/M
367 166 7 F55 Karen Matthews, F56 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:04 11:53/M
368 167 8 F55 Barbara Koch, F59 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:15 11:55/M
369 168 21 F40 Nikki Chapman, F40 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:20 11:56/M
370 169 25 F35 Amy Buzalsky, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:38 12:00/M
371 170 12 F20 Rebecca Dolphin, F20 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:59 12:04/M
372 171 5 F60 Deb Prideaux, F62 Marion, IA 1:00:35 12:11/M
373 172 22 F40 Carol Frischkorn, F41 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:00:38 12:12/M
374 173 23 F40 Staci Erickson, F42 Anamosa, IA 1:00:38 12:12/M
375 174 22 F50 Valerie Buffard, F52 Amana, IA 1:01:18 12:20/M

376 175 26 F35
Nina Nuangchamnong,

F35
Coralville, IA 1:01:18 12:20/M

377 202 10 M25 Josh Pastor, M29 Marion, IA 1:01:44 12:25/M
378 176 2 F65 Christine Sedrel, F68 Iowa City, IA 1:02:04 12:29/M
379 177 27 F35 Shannon Poe, F36 Monticello, IA 1:02:08 12:30/M
380 203 33 JRM Jack Harris, M12 Coralville, IA 1:02:16 12:32/M
381 204 24 M40 Chris Harris, M40 Coralville, IA 1:02:16 12:32/M
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382 178 13 F20 Allison McNamara, F24 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:02:34 12:35/M
383 205 34 JRM Carter Rstom, M12 Marion, IA 1:02:44 12:37/M
384 206 12 M35 Tammy Powell, M39 Marion, IA 1:02:45 12:37/M
385 179 16 F25 Ashley Pastor, F29 Marion, IA 1:02:47 12:38/M
386 180 28 F35 Sheryl Becker, F38 Marion, IA 1:03:07 12:42/M
387 181 29 F35 Janet Henry, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:03:23 12:45/M
388 182 9 F55 Joni Kinkead, F56 Alburnett, IA 1:04:42 13:01/M
389 183 15 JRF Lydia Nichols, F10 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:11:44 14:26/M
390 184 30 F35 Sara Nichols, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:12:05 14:30/M
391 185 31 F35 Carolyn Maksudian, F38 Wauconda, IL 1:14:34 15:00/M
392 186 23 F50 Mary Reeves, F52 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:16:29 15:23/M
393 187 16 JRF Trinity Cooper, F14 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:17:30 15:35/M
394 188 17 JRF Aliyah Allers, F12 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:17:32 15:36/M
395 189 10 F15 Kayla Miller, F19 Blairstown, IA 1:33:39 18:50/M
396 190 32 F35 Martha Easter, F37 Vinton, IA 1:33:40 18:51/M

Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Daniel Larscheid, M22 Waterloo, IA 26:30 5:20/M

Overall Female

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Erin Moeller, F38 Mount Vernon, IA 28:55 5:49/M

M[14 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Khory Nobles, M14 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:29 6:20/M
2 Paul Schneidermann, M14 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:49 6:24/M
3 Sam Vezina, M14 Marion, IA 34:18 6:54/M
4 Mason Bach, M12 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:25 7:08/M
5 Trent Long, M14 Marion, IA 35:38 7:10/M
6 Noah Keller, M14 Marion, IA 36:21 7:19/M
7 Max Colton, M14 Cedar Rapids, IA 37:53 7:37/M
8 J.T. Crowe, M12 Lebanon, IL 38:24 7:43/M
9 Zion Rios, M13 Marion, IA 39:17 7:54/M
10 Korbin Bateman, M13 Palo, IA 39:22 7:55/M
11 Charlie Maxwell, M14 Iowa City, IA 39:43 7:59/M
12 Max Gordon, M14 Shellsburg, IA 40:26 8:08/M
13 Reid Coates, M14 Marion, IA 41:23 8:20/M
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14 John Lorenz, M10 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:27 8:20/M
15 Ethan Hunt, M5 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:23 8:32/M
16 Nickolas Henry, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:34 8:34/M
17 Tyler Schmidt, M12 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:36 8:34/M
18 Kriene Schneidermann, M10 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:23 8:44/M
19 Dakota Harris, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:33 8:46/M
20 Colin Winborn, M11 Swisher, IA 44:43 9:00/M
21 Riley Kuhn, M9 Marion, IA 45:05 9:04/M
22 Aidan Bostwick, M13 Marion, IA 46:06 9:16/M
23 Charles Bostwick, M9 Marion, IA 46:07 9:17/M
24 Jeffrey Harrington, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:25 9:20/M
25 Luka Elges, M14 Ely, IA 47:37 9:35/M
26 Sam Blomme, M13 Ely, IA 48:09 9:41/M
27 Kinnick Nims, M10 Robins, IA 48:38 9:47/M
28 Connor Alt, M13 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:37 10:23/M
29 Jackson Hamblin, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:28 10:57/M
30 Griffin Coates, M10 Marion, IA 56:15 11:19/M
31 Bo Harris, M9 Coralville, IA 56:43 11:25/M
32 Nick Foreman, M10 Cedar Rapids, IA 57:59 11:40/M
33 Jack Harris, M12 Coralville, IA 1:02:16 12:32/M
34 Carter Rstom, M12 Marion, IA 1:02:44 12:37/M

F[14 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Micah Poellet, F12 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:05 6:39/M
2 Aj Kendrick, F14 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:28 7:44/M
3 Avery Manderscheid, F14 Marion, IA 38:48 7:48/M
4 Paige King, F14 Vinton, IA 39:27 7:56/M
5 Olivia Hamblin, F13 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:49 8:01/M
6 Olivia Wilson, F14 Amana, IA 41:58 8:26/M
7 Jasmine Ortega, F11 Coralville, IA 43:05 8:40/M
8 Makenna Patterson, F14 Monticello, IA 45:28 9:09/M
9 Elizabeth Crowe, F10 Lebanon, IL 45:36 9:10/M
10 Grace Coates, F12 Marion, IA 45:36 9:10/M
11 Calista Haasl, F14 Solon, IA 46:28 9:21/M
12 Chloe Crist, F11 Palo, IA 48:07 9:41/M
13 Maya Havener, F10 Marion, IA 50:00 10:04/M
14 Nicole Clark, F12 Marion, IA 50:14 10:06/M
15 Lydia Nichols, F10 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:11:44 14:26/M
16 Trinity Cooper, F14 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:17:30 15:35/M
17 Aliyah Allers, F12 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:17:32 15:36/M

M[15-19]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
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1 Jeremy Fopma, M15 Marion, IA 29:14 5:53/M
2 Ben Lamparek, M16 Marengo, IA 29:15 5:53/M
3 Samuel Eck, M17 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:59 6:02/M
4 Julian Wilson, M17 Amana, IA 34:03 6:51/M
5 Jared Almandinger, M17 Marion, IA 34:26 6:56/M
6 Garrett Nietert, M17 Monticello, IA 35:30 7:08/M
7 Noah Gilkes, M15 Robins, IA 35:38 7:10/M
8 Avery Troester, M18 Springville, IA 37:35 7:34/M
9 Bryce Valvoda, M17 Marion, IA 37:39 7:34/M
10 Sam Lavin, M15 Atkins, IA 38:34 7:45/M
11 Drew Ginger, M15 Marion, IA 44:39 8:59/M
12 Aubine Grandoc, M17 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:52 9:02/M
13 Hashim Jambi, M17 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:22 9:08/M
14 Andersen Coates, M16 Marion, IA 45:33 9:10/M
15 Garrett Powell, M15 Marion, IA 51:37 10:23/M

F[15-19]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Gabby Skopec, F16 Coralville, IA 32:58 6:38/M
2 Ellie Conzett, F17 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:42 7:47/M
3 Kelsi Huhndorf, F15 Marion, IA 38:49 7:48/M
4 Serena Eck, F15 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:14 7:54/M
5 Claire Pardubsky, F15 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:18 8:07/M
6 Kaitie Connelly, F19 Marion, IA 49:58 10:03/M
7 Abby Kolarik, F18 Marion, IA 49:58 10:03/M
8 Morgan Havener, F19 Marion, IA 50:51 10:14/M
9 Claire Schneidermann, F17 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:01 10:28/M
10 Kayla Miller, F19 Blairstown, IA 1:33:39 18:50/M

M[20-24]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Thomas Auen, M22 Grinnell, IA 31:35 6:21/M
2 Jordan Ulmer, M21 Marion, IA 31:51 6:24/M
3 Alex Hoover, M20 Williamsburg, IA 33:29 6:44/M
4 Alberto Vazquez, M21 Anaheim, CA 36:44 7:23/M
5 Cesar Lamerand, M23 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:03 7:51/M
6 Sanjay Sudhir, M21 Grinnell, IA 40:13 8:05/M
7 Jordan Struck, M20 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:34 8:22/M
8 Evan MacHan, M23 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:49 8:25/M
9 Steven Nguyen, M24 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:39 9:35/M
10 Nathan Walker, M21 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:25 10:57/M

F[20-24]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
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1 Elizabeth Handschy, F23 Iowa City, IA 29:39 5:58/M
2 Sarah Chicchelly, F21 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:32 6:45/M
3 Lindsay Godin, F23 Iowa City, IA 41:38 8:23/M
4 Kendra Thatcher, F24 Marion, IA 43:09 8:41/M
5 Laura Arguello, F23 Conesville, IA 48:22 9:44/M
6 Anna Bachman, F23 Marion, IA 48:34 9:46/M
7 Alli Jakoubek, F20 North Liberty, IA 51:28 10:21/M
8 Brooke Lentz, F24 Palo, IA 52:30 10:34/M
9 Amber Peterson, F20 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:49 10:37/M
10 Ashlyn Milbrath, F21 Cedar Rapids, IA 53:09 10:42/M
11 Lisa Shedd, F24 Hiawatha, IA 55:33 11:10/M
12 Rebecca Dolphin, F20 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:59 12:04/M
13 Allison McNamara, F24 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:02:34 12:35/M

M[25-29]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Benjamin Peiffer, M28 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:17 6:06/M
2 Justin Degand, M25 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:31 6:45/M
3 Michael Price, M29 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:59 6:50/M
4 Ryan Clark, M28 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:42 6:59/M
5 Greg White, M27 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:48 7:00/M
6 Christopher Grace, M27 Marion, IA 39:43 7:59/M
7 Frank Morosky, M28 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:29 8:33/M
8 Doug McDonald, M29 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:44 8:36/M
9 Jeremy Jomard, M29 Marion, IA 45:14 9:06/M
10 Josh Pastor, M29 Marion, IA 1:01:44 12:25/M

F[25-29]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Jennifer Hansen, F25 Walford, IA 34:06 6:52/M
2 Kayleigh Grace, F26 Marion, IA 39:06 7:52/M
3 Emily Petrzelka, F28 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:24 7:56/M
4 Christy Loan, F27 Swisher, IA 39:29 7:57/M
5 Kristyn Mohr, F26 Robins, IA 41:41 8:23/M
6 Kristin Sawyer, F27 Solon, IA 43:08 8:41/M
7 Melissa Workman, F26 Marion, IA 44:47 9:01/M
8 Brittany Holt, F26 Coggon, IA 48:43 9:48/M
9 Sam Cocking, F26 Winthrop, IA 49:34 9:58/M
10 Krista Johnson, F29 Independence, IA 50:02 10:04/M
11 Abby Seyfer, F28 Cedar Rapids, IA 50:23 10:08/M
12 Jamie Krusie, F26 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:48 10:25/M
13 Callan Jacobson, F26 Robins, IA 52:03 10:28/M
14 Katelynn Schuver, F25 Cedar Rapids, IA 56:36 11:23/M
15 Rae Kinkead, F27 Central City, IA 57:15 11:31/M
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16 Ashley Pastor, F29 Marion, IA 1:02:47 12:38/M

M[30-34]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Scott Johnson, M33 Ames, IA 27:37 5:33/M
2 Zach Cloe, M33 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:58 6:02/M
3 Justin Hajek, M34 Marion, IA 30:51 6:12/M
4 Alexander Hajek, M30 Cedar Rapids, IA 32:38 6:34/M
5 Beau Brink, M33 Williamsburg, IA 32:46 6:36/M
6 Leo Buzalsky, M31 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:28 7:08/M
7 Sean Thompson, M34 Iowa City, IA 35:59 7:14/M
8 Phil Workman, M33 Marion, IA 37:24 7:31/M
9 Daniel Burg, M33 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:35 7:58/M
10 Andrew Hunt, M34 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:23 8:31/M
11 Jamie Johnson, M33 Springville, IA 42:36 8:34/M
12 Alan McMannus, M34 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:19 9:07/M
13 Alan Sholes, M31 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:31 9:34/M
14 Scott Kollasch, M32 North Liberty, IA 49:00 9:51/M
15 Benjamin Anderson, M34 Cedar Rapids, IA 50:23 10:08/M
16 Anthony Brown, M31 Cedar Rapids, IA 57:18 11:32/M

F[30-34]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Alice Anderson, F33 Marion, IA 31:51 6:24/M
2 Emily Burmeister, F32 Marion, IA 34:54 7:01/M
3 Casey Owens, F33 West Des Moines, IA 36:38 7:22/M
4 Amanda Stapleton, F31 Marion, IA 39:09 7:53/M
5 Nicole Carros, F30 Marion, IA 41:00 8:15/M
6 Kara Johnson, F31 Springville, IA 42:35 8:34/M
7 Amanda Mara, F30 North Liberty, IA 43:08 8:41/M
8 Chelsey Cloe, F31 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:12 8:41/M
9 Claire Richmond, F31 Des Moines, IA 43:31 8:45/M
10 Sara Trenkamp, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:01 9:03/M
11 Andrea Montano, F33 Iowa City, IA 48:52 9:50/M
12 Becky Johnson, F31 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:05 9:52/M
13 Heather Vasquez, F34 Walford, IA 49:45 10:01/M
14 Nicole Arnold, F31 Cedar Rapids, IA 50:32 10:10/M
15 Robin Hinrichs, F32 Marion, IA 51:30 10:22/M
16 Amber Schouten, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:14 10:31/M
17 Carrie Todd, F30 Marion, IA 52:27 10:33/M
18 Laura Lillesve, F33 Marion, IA 52:40 10:36/M
19 Jen Schinstock, F34 Marion, IA 52:40 10:36/M
20 Haley Kneeland, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:51 10:38/M
21 Lynnea Golding, F31 Cedar Rapids, IA 53:20 10:44/M
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22 Shannon Simonson, F31 Anamosa, IA 53:20 10:44/M
23 Halley Woodward, F30 Des Moines, IA 57:05 11:29/M
24 Mary Snapp, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 58:44 11:49/M

M[35-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Jeff Kreinbring, M37 Solon, IA 30:35 6:09/M
2 Mike Newman, M37 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:46 6:11/M
3 Matt Youngblut, M37 Marion, IA 32:56 6:37/M
4 Chris Nims, M39 Robins, IA 34:54 7:01/M
5 Josh Hodny, M36 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:41 8:11/M
6 Chris Earl, M35 Marion, IA 44:54 9:02/M
7 Brian Praska, M36 Central City, IA 45:28 9:09/M
8 Jessy Vera, M35 Marion, IA 46:10 9:17/M
9 Don Kearney, M39 Marion, IA 53:29 10:46/M
10 Joe Barnell, M36 Walford, IA 53:31 10:46/M
11 James McEniry, M39 Cedar Rapids, IA 58:28 11:46/M
12 Tammy Powell, M39 Marion, IA 1:02:45 12:37/M

F[35-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Jo Candace, F36 Robins, IA 35:20 7:06/M
2 Leah Schneider, F37 Marion, IA 36:02 7:15/M
3 Keri Christensen, F38 Anamosa, IA 36:48 7:24/M
4 Emily Gage, F35 North Liberty, IA 40:34 8:10/M
5 Amy Sams, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:56 8:14/M
6 Natalie Ditmars, F35 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:13 8:30/M
7 January Benjamin, F37 Marion, IA 44:04 8:52/M
8 Villy Hodny, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:56 9:02/M
9 Jasper McCluskey, F35 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:08 9:05/M
10 Robyn Vera, F35 Marion, IA 46:09 9:17/M
11 Andi Fuemmeler, F36 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:11 9:30/M
12 Tiffany Miller, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:56 9:39/M
13 Kari Palmer, F38 Marion, IA 48:26 9:45/M
14 Jennifer Pfab, F36 Marion, IA 48:43 9:48/M
15 Samantha Myers, F35 North Liberty, IA 48:59 9:51/M
16 Whitney Larimel, F35 Marion, IA 49:23 9:56/M
17 Jen Young, F38 Marion, IA 51:32 10:22/M
18 Amber Harper, F37 Hendersonville, TN 51:41 10:24/M
19 Tracy Conrad, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:40 10:36/M
20 Robyn Eastin, F35 Monticello, IA 53:04 10:40/M
21 Jessica Wrage, F38 Marion, IA 54:17 10:55/M
22 Krystal Prideaux, F37 Vernon Hills, IL 54:41 11:00/M
23 Traci Boston, F38 Swisher, IA 55:06 11:05/M
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24 Kelly Draper, F37 Marion, IA 58:11 11:42/M
25 Amy Buzalsky, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:38 12:00/M
26 Nina Nuangchamnong, F35 Coralville, IA 1:01:18 12:20/M
27 Shannon Poe, F36 Monticello, IA 1:02:08 12:30/M
28 Sheryl Becker, F38 Marion, IA 1:03:07 12:42/M
29 Janet Henry, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:03:23 12:45/M
30 Sara Nichols, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:12:05 14:30/M
31 Carolyn Maksudian, F38 Wauconda, IL 1:14:34 15:00/M
32 Martha Easter, F37 Vinton, IA 1:33:40 18:51/M

M[40-44]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Jon Fitch, M41 Marion, IA 30:31 6:08/M
2 Dustin Vasquez, M44 Walford, IA 32:17 6:30/M
3 Pete Goedken, M44 Hiawatha, IA 33:50 6:48/M
4 Jason Schamberger, M40 Marion, IA 35:46 7:12/M
5 Bret Williamson, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:48 7:12/M
6 Peter Cole, M44 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:36 7:22/M
7 Alick Zulu, M41 Marion, IA 38:25 7:44/M
8 Joel Rochleau, M42 Hiawatha, IA 38:53 7:49/M
9 Benoit Davy, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:07 7:52/M
10 Robert Collins, M40 Springville, IA 39:59 8:03/M
11 Trenton Halvorson, M44 Marion, IA 40:15 8:06/M
12 Benton Frey, M43 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:28 8:08/M
13 Chris Bruns, M41 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:52 8:13/M
14 Doug Uridil, M44 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:10 8:17/M
15 Curt Troester, M44 Springville, IA 41:44 8:24/M
16 Tim Nooteboom, M43 Marion, IA 42:21 8:31/M
17 Greg Schmidt, M43 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:35 8:34/M
18 Ryan Novak, M43 Marion, IA 42:55 8:38/M
19 Jason Alt, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:37 9:35/M
20 Jeremy Elges, M41 Ely, IA 48:09 9:41/M
21 Austin Penn, M42 Cedar Rapids, IA 50:43 10:12/M
22 Tim Getty, M41 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:12 10:18/M
23 Shannon Powell, M40 Marion, IA 51:46 10:25/M
24 Chris Harris, M40 Coralville, IA 1:02:16 12:32/M

F[40-44]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Andrea Joyner, F41 Marion, IA 37:05 7:28/M
2 Deidre Nims, F40 Robins, IA 37:31 7:33/M
3 Kelly Crowe, F41 Lebanon, IL 39:51 8:01/M
4 Kathryn Cater, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:03 8:03/M
5 Monica Frey, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:27 8:08/M
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6 Annette Lorenz, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:29 8:21/M
7 Ashley Coates, F43 Marion, IA 41:37 8:22/M
8 Barbara Lynn, F40 North Liberty, IA 42:07 8:28/M
9 Lori Winborn, F42 Swisher, IA 44:55 9:02/M
10 Michelle Clark, F43 Iowa City, IA 45:33 9:10/M
11 Kimberly Menke, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:30 9:21/M
12 Julie Bathurst, F41 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:46 9:25/M
13 Becky Bostwick, F44 Marion, IA 47:38 9:35/M
14 Michelle Buffington, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:51 9:50/M
15 Jodi Flynn, F44 Swisher, IA 51:30 10:22/M
16 Kelly Novak, F40 Marion, IA 53:03 10:40/M
17 Kimberly McGuire, F43 Marion, IA 53:22 10:44/M
18 Tricia Grawe, F40 Cedar Rapids, IA 56:03 11:17/M
19 Jenny Urbanek, F41 Palo, IA 57:23 11:33/M
20 Stacey Moeller, F42 Cedar Rapids, IA 57:45 11:37/M
21 Nikki Chapman, F40 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:20 11:56/M
22 Carol Frischkorn, F41 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:00:38 12:12/M
23 Staci Erickson, F42 Anamosa, IA 1:00:38 12:12/M

M[45-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Jim Berger, M45 Cedar Rapids, IA 32:45 6:35/M
2 Ken Wright, M47 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:37 6:46/M
3 Jeff Woods, M46 Coggon, IA 34:52 7:01/M
4 Brad Weyer, M46 Swisher, IA 35:35 7:09/M
5 Ted Smith, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:38 7:10/M
6 Rick Lamparek, M47 Marengo, IA 36:04 7:15/M
7 Brian King, M45 Vinton, IA 36:05 7:16/M
8 Thomas Wolle, M45 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:08 7:16/M
9 Joel Fopma, M49 Marion, IA 36:16 7:18/M
10 Mark Conzett, M49 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:26 7:56/M
11 Jim Ellis, M49 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:55 8:02/M
12 Peter Pardubsky, M47 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:56 8:14/M
13 Tim Cahill, M48 Lisbon, IA 41:47 8:24/M
14 Mark Colton, M46 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:38 8:35/M
15 Tony Harrington, M46 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:57 8:38/M
16 Mike Regan, M47 Iowa City, IA 43:43 8:48/M
17 John Tucker, M47 Solon, IA 46:20 9:19/M
18 Mike Kuntz, M49 Solon, IA 47:35 9:34/M
19 Tom Storey, M48 North Liberty, IA 48:26 9:45/M
20 David Sauser, M46 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:40 9:59/M
21 Bryan Clark, M48 Marion, IA 50:14 10:06/M
22 Paul Pompi, M46 Marion, IA 51:21 10:20/M
23 Bill Kiesel, M49 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:51 10:26/M
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F[45-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Jennifer Steadman, F46 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:02 7:51/M
2 Rhonda Sellner, F47 Swisher, IA 42:41 8:35/M
3 Dawn Cooksley, F47 North Liberty, IA 42:53 8:38/M
4 Kelly Jensen, F45 Toddville, IA 45:01 9:03/M
5 Joanna Weyer, F45 Swisher, IA 46:14 9:18/M
6 Tracy Simmons, F45 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:56 9:39/M
7 Lisa Wilson, F46 Amana, IA 48:29 9:45/M
8 Kimberly Franklin, F48 Swisher, IA 49:49 10:01/M
9 Rhonda Sourwine, F46 Marion, IA 50:34 10:10/M
10 Tammy Roberts, F46 Solon, IA 50:41 10:12/M
11 Lisa Gordon, F45 Shellsburg, IA 50:54 10:14/M
12 Michelle Havener, F47 Marion, IA 54:41 11:00/M
13 Char Maher, F48 Iowa City, IA 57:12 11:30/M
14 Tammy Goedken, F46 Hiawatha, IA 57:27 11:33/M
15 Debby Behnke, F45 Marion, IA 58:45 11:49/M

M[50-54]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Willis Harte, M50 Iowa City, IA 29:25 5:55/M
2 Jeff Nietert, M54 Palo, IA 29:46 5:59/M
3 Greg Scopec, M53 Coralville, IA 31:46 6:23/M
4 Craig Brophy, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:46 7:24/M
5 Christian Buffard, M53 Amana, IA 37:22 7:31/M
6 Greg Reynolds, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA 37:48 7:36/M
7 Bill Heitz, M54 Walford, IA 39:08 7:52/M
8 Matt Poellet, M50 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:10 8:05/M
9 Richard Twedt, M51 Marion, IA 40:52 8:13/M
10 Jerry Kern, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:56 8:14/M
11 David Fischer, M52 Robins, IA 41:15 8:18/M
12 Jeff Pick, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:51 8:25/M
13 Jim Cox, M54 Robins, IA 42:53 8:38/M
14 Steven Rodrick, M53 Sycamore, IL 42:56 8:38/M
15 John Robe, M50 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:31 8:45/M
16 Dan Carolin, M51 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:59 8:51/M
17 John Ernst, M51 Swisher, IA 44:19 8:55/M
18 Brian Azelborn, M51 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:57 9:27/M
19 Mark Maxwell, M51 Iowa City, IA 48:06 9:41/M
20 Russell Squires, M53 Waverly, IA 48:13 9:42/M
21 Jim Jakoubek, M50 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:36 9:59/M
22 Kevin Eck, M50 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:53 10:02/M
23 Ken White, M51 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:13 10:30/M
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24 Kevin Klimes, M54 Marion, IA 55:01 11:04/M
25 Chuck Weno, M51 Iowa City, IA 57:12 11:30/M

F[50-54]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Sara Todd, F53 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:37 7:58/M
2 Cindy McCarthy, F51 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:51 8:01/M
3 Mary Drake, F52 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:27 8:20/M
4 Lori Gewecke, F50 Atkins, IA 44:03 8:52/M
5 Lori Gichard, F54 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:16 8:54/M
6 Diane Surom, F54 Atkins, IA 44:31 8:57/M
7 Sandy Alber, F53 Manchester, IA 45:51 9:14/M
8 Karen Tucker, F51 Solon, IA 46:17 9:19/M
9 Linda Peyton, F52 Marion, IA 46:20 9:19/M
10 Marsha Aspinall, F54 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:40 9:23/M
11 Dianna Monahan, F54 Spearfish, SD 49:21 9:56/M
12 Crystal Lavin, F50 Atkins, IA 49:58 10:03/M
13 Tanya Meyer-Dideriksen, F52 Oxford, IA 51:52 10:26/M
14 Sashi Solomon, F50 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:07 10:29/M
15 Jodie Milbrath, F51 Cedar Rapids, IA 53:10 10:42/M
16 Deborah Koons, F51 Cedar Rapids, IA 53:27 10:45/M
17 Natalie Poellet, F50 Cedar Rapids, IA 54:48 11:01/M
18 Tami Fiala, F51 Fairfax, IA 55:26 11:09/M
19 Nancy Marbach, F53 Manchester, IA 55:54 11:15/M
20 Maureen Kenney, F53 Cedar Rapids, IA 56:56 11:27/M
21 Donna Dennis, F50 Marion, IA 58:22 11:44/M
22 Valerie Buffard, F52 Amana, IA 1:01:18 12:20/M
23 Mary Reeves, F52 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:16:29 15:23/M

M[55-59]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Bobby Paxton, M59 Minneapolis, MN 30:04 6:03/M
2 Randy Brecht, M55 Middle Amana, IA 32:29 6:32/M
3 Mark Zimmer, M58 Independence, IA 36:14 7:17/M
4 Jun Yang, M56 Marion, IA 37:06 7:28/M
5 Eugenio Rios, M57 Marion, IA 39:26 7:56/M
6 Lowell Johnson, M55 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:49 8:01/M
7 Jim Sankey, M59 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:59 8:03/M
8 Guy Olson, M58 Cedar Rapids, IA 40:41 8:11/M
9 Ted Olson, M55 Hiawatha, IA 41:44 8:24/M
10 Gary Stangland, M59 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:17 8:42/M
11 Eric Brown, M57 Marion, IA 44:26 8:56/M
12 Joe McGrath, M59 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:45 9:36/M
13 Michael Monahan, M56 Spearfish, SD 50:50 10:14/M
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14 James McDonald, M57 Robins, IA 52:03 10:28/M
15 Jerry Marbach, M55 Manchester, IA 55:55 11:15/M

F[55-59]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Karene Harbaugh, F56 Manchester, IA 37:23 7:31/M
2 Sheryl Weber-Paxton, F57 Minneapolis, MN 43:06 8:40/M
3 Patti Sprague, F56 Mount Vernon, IA 43:41 8:47/M
4 Martha Gearhart, F55 Hopkinton, IA 44:21 8:55/M
5 Shelly Hamlin-Rodrick, F56 Sycamore, IL 49:14 9:54/M
6 Lois Cahill, F56 Lisbon, IA 55:48 11:13/M
7 Karen Matthews, F56 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:04 11:53/M
8 Barbara Koch, F59 Cedar Rapids, IA 59:15 11:55/M
9 Joni Kinkead, F56 Alburnett, IA 1:04:42 13:01/M

M[60-64]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Brad Scott, M62 Marion, IA 38:12 7:41/M
2 Jim Swales, M61 Center Point, IA 38:15 7:42/M
3 Terry Arnold, M61 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:11 8:41/M
4 Dan Tucker, M64 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:41 8:59/M
5 Dennis Koerner, M60 Cedar Rapids, IA 44:54 9:02/M
6 Robert Handley, M60 Toddville, IA 45:14 9:06/M
7 Edmund Smith, M62 Cedar Rapids, IA 45:19 9:07/M
8 Kent Mattison, M63 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:06 9:53/M

F[60-64]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Muriel Naumann, F60 Iowa City, IA 43:26 8:44/M
2 Claudia Scott, F64 Marion, IA 46:40 9:23/M
3 Linnea Martin, F62 Marion, IA 50:27 10:09/M
4 Kristine Frimml, F63 Ely, IA 54:47 11:01/M
5 Deb Prideaux, F62 Marion, IA 1:00:35 12:11/M

M[65 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Jim Shimek, M68 Fairfax, IA 34:36 6:58/M
2 Bob Strickland, M65 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:41 7:11/M
3 Tom Wolfe, M67 Cedar Rapids, IA 37:16 7:30/M
4 Dean Schultz, M67 Clayton, IA 37:42 7:35/M
5 Bruce Bachmann, M66 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:37 7:46/M
6 Dale Hanna, M66 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:04 7:52/M
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7 Norm Arons, M69 Cedar Rapids, IA 39:51 8:01/M
8 Larry Goldsmith, M67 Marion, IA 40:18 8:06/M
9 Rob Raabe, M70 Swisher, IA 44:31 8:57/M
10 Dick Morrison, M67 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:16 9:55/M
11 Tom Fogle, M69 Cedar Rapids, IA 50:47 10:13/M
12 Dan Schultz, M65 Robins, IA 53:29 10:45/M
13 Don Tapken, M69 Monticello, IA 54:52 11:02/M

F[65 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Melissa Fogle, F69 Cedar Rapids, IA 53:35 10:47/M
2 Christine Sedrel, F68 Iowa City, IA 1:02:04 12:29/M
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